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Race
No

1044
1048
1054
1051
1042
1046
1033
1043
1050
1053
1052
1041
1047
1039
947

1031
1045
1040
1037
1035

Name

Joe Allen

Keith Withey
Rob Gaffney
Keith Burgess
Tony Stephens
Phil Hall
Adrian Kinsella
Mark Williams
Peter Crompton
Robert Calvert
Richard Clarke

Adam Anthony Seddon

David Thorley

James Trace

Stuart Wraith
Christopher Sheridan
Kevin Bostock

Roger Parry

Kazi Shahid

John King

Team/Charity

Mersey Tri
MerseyTri

Keith Burgess
Tameside

Hall

Adrian Kinsella
Pitstop tyres tri
Warrington

Richard Clarke

Tri BeforedYouaDie
shavington
Congleton

South Cheshire Triathletes

Tri BeforedYoudDie
bostock

Wrexham

London

triguru

Overall
Position

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Start Time

13:47:08.187
13:48:09.407
13:49:23.177
13:48:38.790
13:46:38.557
13:47:38.787
13:44:23.190
13:46:54.593
13:48:23.723
13:49:08.833
13:48:53.250
13:46:24.120
13:47:54.433
13:45:54.220
13:01:33.407
13:43:53.710
13:47:23.753
13:46:08.630
13:45:23.343
13:44:53.397

Swim

00:05:07.823
00:04:36.640
00:04:25.893
00:04:45.290
00:04:46.477
00:05:40.300
00:06:33.820
00:06:34.483
00:04:53.357
00:04:32.240
00:04:43.820
00:07:04.900
00:06:07.633
00:06:35.857
00:07:24.627
00:05:47.327
00:07:11.327
00:08:29.413
00:07:04.713
00:13:14.700

T1

00:00:53.007
00:01:06.007
00:01:03.007
00:01:26.920
00:02:13.057
00:01:27.967
00:01:15.087
00:02:15.010
00:02:36.010
00:02:15.997
00:02:30.977
00:02:31.027
00:01:59.957
00:02:05.983
00:03:54.983
00:02:39.973
00:01:56.963
00:03:53.023
00:02:13.087
00:03:49.930

Cycle

00:34:00.503
00:39:33.937
00:40:18.083
00:40:38.990
00:42:16.720
00:40:42.307
00:43:19.593
00:43:39.293
00:44:38.630
00:45:48.730
00:46:02.313
00:46:27.203
00:47:38.387
00:53:54.910
00:49:23.983
00:51:35.550
00:49:40.137
01:01:43.603
01:12:15.097
01:01:10.143

T2

00:00:58.520
00:00:54.103
00:01:05.933
00:01:23.847
00:00:40.203
00:00:47.707
00:00:39.317
00:00:54.667
00:01:15.290
00:01:24.213
00:01:25.640
00:01:00.790
00:01:04.647
00:00:48.040
00:02:22.033
00:02:06.520
00:02:01.867
00:01:04.413
00:02:08.823
00:10:54.923

Run

00:13:05.190
00:11:30.237
00:11:28.627
00:09:47.303
00:10:51.367
00:12:46.243
00:11:26.283
00:13:53.473
00:14:09.460
00:13:56.167
00:15:22.580
00:14:04.600
00:15:42.103
00:13:58.960
00:18:50.677
00:21:21.770
00:22:36.693
00:15:04.737
00:17:44.377
00:22:37.007

Time

00:54:05.043
00:57:40.923
00:57:51.543
00:58:02.350
01:00:47.823
01:01:24.523
01:03:14.100
01:06:46.927
01:07:32.747
01:07:57.347
01:10:05.330
01:11:08.520
01:12:32.727
01:17:23.750
01:21:56.303
01:23:01.140
01:23:26.987
01:30:15.190
01:41:26.097
01:51:46.703



